G10V2_high_bay  06/16  page 1 of 3
T8 or T5HO
Ordering guide 						      Example: G10V2232122SIE
Family
No. of
Lamps
Lamp Type Voltage
No. of
Ballasts
Ballast Type1 Reflector Hanging
G10V2	 Postpainted Body
G10PV2	 Economical
Prepainted Body
2
3
4
32	 32WT8
54	 54WT5HO
12	 120V
27	 277V
34	 347V
UV	 120-277V
HV	 347-480V
48	 480V
1
2
SI	 T8 Normal BF Instant Start
HI	 T8 High BF Instant Start
PS	 T8/T5HO, Normal BF
Program Start
PSH	 T8 High BF Program Start
E	 Enhanced
Aluminum,
95%
W	 White
Aluminum,
92%
W95	 White
Aluminum,
95%
Blank	 V-Chain Hangers
PSJB[R]2	 Pendant Stabilizer/
	 Slide-on Junction Box Combo
PS[R]2	 Pendant Stabilizer
QC	 Quick Hang Cable Kit (10')
QC(  )	 Quick Hang Cable Kit
	 (Specify Length)
SPSH[R]2	 12" Stem / PS / Hook
SPST[R]	 12" Stem / PS / Toggle
Options Lamp Color5 Lamp Options
C6	 6' Single Circuit Cord
C(  )	 Single Circuit Cord (Specify Length)
TL6(L5-15P)	 6' Cord with Twist Lock Plug (120V)
TL6(L7-15P)	 6' Cord with Twist Lock Plug (277V)
E(450)	 T8 Emergency Pack, 450 Lumens
E(700)	 T8 Emergency Pack, 700 Lumens
E(1350)	 T8 Emergency Pack, 1350 Lumens
E(1250)	 T5HO Emergency Pack, 1250 Lumens
F	 Inline Fuse
SC	 10' Safety Cable
WG	 Wire Guard (Unpainted)
WWG	 White Wire Guard
OS3	 Occupancy Sensor, On/Off (up to 347V)
OS( )3	 Occupancy Sensor
	  (Specify Lamps on Low/Lamps on High)
OS(480V)	 480V Occupancy Sensor, On/Off
OS(P)4	 Occupancy Sensor, On/Off with Photocell
PC4	 Photocell
SDT(347V)	 Step Down Transformer (Only required for T5HO EM Pack)
SDT(480V)	 Step Down Transformer (Only required for T8/T5HO EM Pack)